
Ypsilanti Community Schools Board Meetings - 2024

"Board of Education meetings are **typically** held on the 2nd and 4th Monday of
the month at 6:30 pm at the YCS Administration Building. All meetings will be
held in the Professional Development room at the:
YCS Administration Building
1885 Packard Rd
Ypsilanti MI 48197

Please Note: Board minutes will be posted after they have been approved by the
Board.

*=exception to the regular schedule
Board Meetings Streamed
Meetings will also be streamed through our YouTube Channel:
https://www.youtube.com/c/YpsilantiCommunitySchools.

As a reminder, public comments can only be made in person.

Dates:
Monday, January 22, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024
Monday, July 8, 2024
Monday, August 5, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, October 7, 2024
Monday, November 4, 2024
Monday, December 2, 2024
Monday, January 13, 2025

https://www.ycschools.us/board-of-education/board-meeting-archives/2022-meeting-packets-agendas-minutes/?&preview=1
https://www.youtube.com/c/YpsilantiCommunitySchools?fbclid=IwAR0oXym6gRrcCn2Ank1GtoRG6Y9cNgxI6J-21q1Mjv_-AoUGLMb-bW8zjT0

